ZRound Manager 1.24.3 Build 7

QUALIFICATION

[MiniZ Racer] BMC 2024 Box stock

Classification

19-01-24 16:02:13

AR ZRound
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Ronny Willemen (Ronny) Box E
Didier Rooms (Didier) Box E
Joey Verhoeven (Joey) Box R
Marco Binnekamp (Marco) Box E

Ramses Perelka Box E
Wout Rycks (Wout ) Box R
Jarne Beaufays (Jarne) Box E

Rudy Favoreel (Rudy ) Box R
Sonny Ramundo (Sonny) Box R

Dirk Favoreel (Dirk) Box R
Ronald Brems (Ronald ) Box E
Nico Triekels (Nico) Box R
Jonathan Van Tilburg (JonatBox R
Patrick Bolle (Patrick) Box R

160 (9)
155 (10)
150 (11)
145 (12)
140 (13)
135 (14)

200
195
190
185
180
175
170
165
160
155
150
145
140
135

200,0
195,0
190,0
185,0
180,0
175,0
170,0
165,0
160,0
155,0
150,0
145,0
140,0
135,0
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