## [MiniZ Racer] BMC 2024 Box stock

## Classification



Р	os	Driver	Club	b Race1 Racing Limbur	Race 2	Race 3	TOTAL	Mean
	1	Ronny Willemen (Ronny)	Box E	200 (1)			200	200,0
	2	Didier Rooms (Didier)	Box E	195 (2)			195	195,0
	3	Joey Verhoeven (Joey)	Box R	190 (3)			190	190,0
	4	Marco Binnekamp (Marco)	Box E	185 (4)			185	185,0
	5	Ramses Perelka	Box E	180 (5)			180	180,0
	6	Wout Rycks (Wout)	Box R	175 (6)			175	175,0
	7	Jarne Beaufays (Jarne)	Box E	170 (7)			170	170,0
	8	Rudy Favoreel (Rudy )	Box R	165 (8)			165	165,0
	9	Sonny Ramundo (Sonny)	Box R	160 (9)			160	160,0
	10	Dirk Favoreel (Dirk)	Box R	155 (10)			155	155,0
	11	Ronald Brems (Ronald)	Box E	150 (11)			150	150,0
	12	Nico Triekels (Nico)	Box R	145 (12)			145	145,0
	13	Jonathan Van Tilburg (Jona	atBox R	140 (13)			140	140,0
	14	Patrick Bolle (Patrick)	Box R	135 (14)			135	135,0